
Nostalgia SLC 2026
Pro Photo Op Schedule - Version 2

The schedule is subject to change, so check 
back often. 

(Last changed 8:00 AM MST - MAR. 7, 2025)
As always, arrive 10-15 minutes prior 

to your start time

SOLO PHOTO OPS Friday Saturday

AJ BECKLES 1:30 PM 5:35 PM
ALEX VINCENT 1:55 PM 1:05 PM
ALLEGRA CLARK 6:10 PM 3:00 PM
AMBER LEE CONNORS 2:40 PM 1:55 PM
ANNA JAY 3:45 PM 3:05 PM
AUSTIN ST. JOHN 4:35 PM 4:00 PM
AUSTIN TINDLE 4:45 PM 4:10 PM
BEN DISKIN 1:35 PM 5:45 PM
BOB WEST 1:35 PM 5:40 PM
CANDI MILO 2:00 PM 3:55 PM
CRAIG BARTLETT 1:45 PM 12:55 PM
DALLAS REID 3:10 PM 2:50 PM
DAN GREEN 2:30 PM 1:45 PM
DANIEL CURTIS LEE 4:55 PM 4:25 PM
DAVID HUMPHREY 2:10 PM 1:25 PM
DAVID KAUFMAN 1:40 PM 5:45 PM
DAVID SOBOLOV 2:00 PM 1:15 PM
DAVID YOST 4:35 PM 4:00 PM
DEBI DERRYBERRY 1:40 PM 5:50 PM
DEVON WERKHEISER 4:55 PM 4:25 PM
ELAYNA BLACK 6:05 PM 5:50 PM
ERIC STUART 2:30 PM 1:45 PM
GEORGE NEWBERN 6:15 PM 6:00 PM
JADE KINDAR-MARTIN 6:20 PM 6:05 PM
JAY GOEDE 1:30 PM 12:20 PM
JEFF BROCKTON 4:50 PM 4:15 PM
JENNIE KWAN 5:15 PM 4:45 PM
JEREMY SHADA 4:15 PM 3:35 PM
JILL HARRIS 3:10 PM 2:50 PM
JIM CUMMINGS 4:05 PM 3:20 PM
JOHN DIMAGGIO 4:15 PM 3:35 PM
JOHN GREMILLION 3:35 PM 5:55 PM
JOHNNY YONG BOSCH 2:55 PM 2:20 PM
KAREN FUKUHARA 3:25 PM 2:35 PM
KARI WAHLGREN 4:30 PM 1:10 PM
KATELYN BARR 6:00 PM 12:35 PM
KELLI BERGLUND 2:20 PM 1:35 PM
KENT WILLIAMS 6:35 PM 6:20 PM
KEVIN FOSTER 6:20 PM 6:05 PM
LANDON MCDONALD 6:00 PM 12:45 PM



LANE TORAN 1:45 PM 12:55 PM
LAZ ALONSO 3:25 PM 2:35 PM
LINDSEY SHAW 4:55 PM 4:25 PM
LYDIA MACKAY 5:50 PM 5:25 PM
MAE WHITMAN 5:15 PM 4:45 PM
MARTY GRABSTEIN 5:30 PM 5:05 PM
MASAYA ONOSAKA 2:55 PM 2:20 PM
MATT HILL 5:25 PM 4:55 PM
MICHELLE RUFF 3:00 PM 2:25 PM
MICK FOLEY 3:55 PM 3:10 PM
MIKE O'MALLEY 2:20 PM 1:35 PM
NAZEEH TARSHA 6:00 PM 12:40 PM
NICOLAS ROYE 5:55 PM 5:30 PM
OLIVIA HACK 5:15 PM 4:45 PM
OLIVIA OLSON 4:15 PM 3:30 PM
PATRICK SEITZ 5:45 PM 5:20 PM
PETER BEHN 5:35 PM 5:10 PM
RICHARD EPCAR 6:30 PM 6:15 PM
ROBERT MCCOLLUM 6:25 PM 6:10 PM
RYAN DRUMMOND 2:10 PM 1:25 PM
SAM VINCENT 5:25 PM 4:55 PM
SCOTT DREIER 2:10 PM 1:25 PM
SKYLAR ASTIN 2:40 PM 2:05 PM
STEPHANIE BEATRIZ 4:25 PM 3:45 PM
VERONICA TAYLOR 5:40 PM 5:15 PM
WALTER JONES 4:35 PM 4:00 PM
GROUP PHOTO OPS Friday Saturday
ADVENTURE TIME Duo
Jeremy Shada & John Dimaggio 4:15 PM 3:35 PM

ADVENTURE TIME TRIO
Jeremy Shada, John Dimaggio & Olivia Olson 4:15 PM 3:35 PM

AVATAR TRIO
Jennie Kwan, Mae Whitman & Olivia Hack 5:15 PM 4:45 PM

BLEACH DUO
Jonny Yong Bosch & Michelle Ruff 3:00 PM 2:25 PM

HEY ARNOLD DUO
Lane Toran & Craig Bartlett 1:45 PM 12:55 PM

KAIJU NO. 8 DUO
Katelyn Barr & Nazeeh Tarsha 6:00 PM 12:30 PM

KAIJU NO. 8 TRIO
Katelyn Barr, Landon McDonald & Nazeeh Tarsha 6:00 PM 12:25 PM

MIGHT MORPHIN POWER RANGERS DUO
Austin St. John & Walter Jones 4:35 PM 4:00 PM

MIGHT MORPHIN POWER RANGERS TRIO
Austin St. John, David Yost & Walter Jones 4:35 PM 4:00 PM

NED'S DECLASSIFIED TRIO
Daniel Lee Curtis, Devon Werkheiser & Lindsey Shaw 4:55 PM 4:25 PM

SAMMY GUEVARA & TAY MELO 5:05 PM 4:35 PM
SONIC 2 TRIO
David Humphrey, Ryan Drummond & Scott Dreier 2:10 PM 1:25 PM



THE BOYS DUO
Karen Fukuhara & Laz Alonso 3:20 PM 2:35 PM

TRIGUN DUO
Masaya Onosaka & Johnny Yong Bosch 2:55 PM 2:20 PM

YU-GI-OH DUO
Dan Green & Eric Stuart 2:30 PM 1:45 PM


